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496,071.00 357,553.00
9,219.00 8,100.00
129,000.00 166,300.00
95,280.00 104,305.00
27,781,493.00  26,126,082.00
(widu:uv)
2567 2566
120,000.00 120,000.00
120,000.00 120,000.00
(wiho:um)
2567 2566
504,207.50 672,701.50
- 21,000.00
. 2,400.00 -
e 'b?.%'l'(;}'ﬂff\ﬂﬂ 506,607.50 693,701.50

»r/



L

e

- . -
o - SR e e Sy b
RYIBRTUN T ERNELR
.. -
s el ]
B e T T v S
e R S

. =
FIROBIINTY

L LA, T
R mLTTUE T

i b -~

e
enlsemdiwus
ataanEy

suA1itasy

wemve 32 eTien

Lol

s T o X o
fLnaLBTuRiTeng?

endemnmingyafiininnas

FrimsrlilEden imelel

sauATIoN

vaneg 33 samersgninn

#Tivin

F LAY
FAmsAnarsuarlnsrinne
fndmsivswdd
suenmstigUlng

w34 fufeumAuazAARIANNY
pmsuardnignaing

Ay

- v 4
Aunindlanaiienusu

SUANEIUTIAILATAMARINVILAY

2567
1,350,815.00

819,194.00
3,922,510.08

3,760,934.70

15,000.00
170,475.00
512,280.74

(mihuum)
2566

1464991 00
631,714.00
297886660
5.598.981.21
32,545.00
34,800.00
183,853.00
295,394.16

10,581,209.52

11,221,184.77

(wium)
2567 2566
2,141,941.51 2,701,491.28
2,665,579.20 3,037,862.24
138,400,00 286,050.00
. 14,400.00
5545920.71  6,039,803.52
(wmisum)
2567 2566
664,068.74 799,833.56
101,193.67 107,845.18
158,969.90 108,410.24
8,034.00 15,760.00
932,266.31 1,031,848.98
(wiau:um)
2567 2566
97207934 814,668.56
1,799,429.23 1,674,983.16
, _ 1033353114 8,876,439.47
AUgNAs 1 13,105,039.71  11,366,091.19
s
(sertasmicAy gt
GEIMIMRTLNLATE %



momwe 35 MTwTamgRInEImRLsTUMa Y

(wmizgum)
2567 2566
SETERRIN - misnuUMAly 3.997,242.38 6.225211.12
TR TRRNUT s UMalY 3,997,242.38 6,225,277.72
wnsoms 36 M EsTINNTIRRRLRIAnIa
(winu:um)
2567 2566
sldhsiugmnannensauduny
etdimgmnuiemduiiuny - meainiou 307,450.00 263,000.00
AT s AR TIRN U 18,711,200.00 18,124,300.00
sldmgrrmpunne lnvunms 3,695,477.55 2,715,336.12
AN ERMILIEM SANY 473,013.00 509,635.34
srldswgmnpuianisuinisdm 340,000.00
e lShsiuganunansaduny 23,187,140.55  21,952,271.46
ldeiugmnuineniiany
FiEremnpaivemsanuiu 100,000.00 -
s [ EGugmnuiten sanyu 100,000.00 -
sl ganuiuuaing 23,287,140.55  21,952,271.46
waneoms 37 flEedu
(wuru:um)
2567 2566
viadvaraquenviay 343.42 31207
Wnieduning 8,822.12
ritwhnusiefsrauliy 110,128.00 189,344.45
Frildewdy 342,690.00 329,650.00
sruenl§vniy 453,161.42 528,128.64
vasvg 38 Aupumensity
(wiaum)
2567 2566
nonEs Y 238,206.37 269,619.71
RN T 238,206.37 269,619.71
vingug 39 wemsaimeudsiuAluTsny v

% e v » . f'? 1 6 N
“Hm“m"ﬁmﬂﬁmﬁmanﬂmmngummmw dietuit 19 qﬁhw MDA

I e

L
—— o ay
4’..‘1‘11::{,,‘.:
1 ~ = -.
SR IWIUNING RS
~



